

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

**DOMESTIC ANIMALS AMENDMENT (PUPPY FARMS AND PET SHOPS) BILL
2016**

(Amendments to be proposed in Committee by Mr DAVID DAVIS)

1. Clause 2, line 13, omit "34" and insert "31".
2. Clause 2, line 13, omit "36" and insert "33".
3. Clause 2, lines 16 and 17, omit subclause (2).
4. Clause 2, line 18, omit "35, 66(2), 76(3), 84(2) and 91(2)" and insert "32, 63(2), 73(3), 81(2) and 88(2)".
5. Clause 2, line 20, omit "(3)" and insert "(2)".
6. Clause 2, line 25, omit "(5)" and insert "(4)".
7. Clause 2, line 28, omit "(8)" and insert "(7)".
8. Clause 2, line 31, omit "(7)" and insert "(6)".
9. Clause 5, page 8, lines 11 to 17, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
10. Clause 22, omit this clause.
11. Clause 23, omit this clause.
12. Clause 28, page 25, lines 11 to 17, omit subclause (2).
13. Clause 29, page 27, line 28, omit "located." and insert 'located.'.!
14. Clause 29, page 27, lines 29 to 35, page 28, lines 1 to 35 and page 29, lines 1 to 20 omit all words and expressions on these lines.
15. Clause 32, omit this clause.
16. Clause 66, lines 19 and 20, omit "45A, 58AF or".
17. Clause 76, page 81, line 7, omit "45A, 58AF,".
18. Clause 84, lines 28 to 30, omit subclause (1).
19. Clause 91, page 87, in the Table proposed to be inserted by subclause (1), omit "45A(1),".
20. Division heading preceding clause 100, omit this heading.
21. Clause 104, page 104, lines 13 to 18, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
22. Clause 104, page 104, line 19, omit "(m)" and insert "(l)".
23. Clause 104, page 106, lines 7 to 15, omit all words and expressions on these lines.

24. Clause 104, page 106, line 16, omit "**68U**" and insert "**68T**".
25. Clause 104, page 108, line 9, omit "**68V**" and insert "**68U**".
26. Clause 104, page 109, line 1, omit "**68W**" and insert "**68V**".
27. Clause 104, page 109, line 8, omit "**68X**" and insert "**68W**".
28. Clause 104, page 109, line 12, omit "**68Y**" and insert "**68X**".
29. Clause 104, page 110, line 5, omit "**68Z**" and insert "**68Y**".
30. Clause 104, page 110, line 27, omit "**68ZA**" and insert "**68Z**".
31. Clause 104, page 110, line 32, omit "68ZD" and insert "68ZC".
32. Clause 104, page 110, line 34, omit "68ZD" and insert "68ZC".
33. Clause 104, page 111, line 4, omit "**68ZB**" and insert "**68ZA**".
34. Clause 104, page 111, line 9, omit "68ZD" and insert "68ZC".
35. Clause 104, page 111, line 17, omit "68ZD" and insert "68ZC".
36. Clause 104, page 111, line 27, omit "**68ZC**" and insert "**68ZB**".
37. Clause 104, page 111, line 30, omit "68ZA or 68ZB" and insert "68Z or 68ZA".
38. Clause 104, page 112, line 1, omit "**68ZD**" and insert "**68ZC**".
39. Clause 104, page 112, line 3, omit "68ZA or 68ZB" and insert "68Z or 68ZA".
40. Clause 104, page 112, line 22, omit "**68ZE**" and insert "**68ZD**".
41. Clause 104, page 113, line 4, omit "**68ZF**" and insert "**68ZE**".
42. Clause 104, page 114, line 1, omit "**68ZG**" and insert "**68ZF**".
43. Clause 109, page 116, line 8, omit "104" and insert "101".
44. Clause 109, page 116, line 14, omit "104" and insert "101".
45. Clause 109, page 116, line 23, omit "104" and insert "101".
46. Division heading preceding clause 110, omit this heading
47. Clause 110, omit this clause.
48. Clause 111, omit this clause.
49. Clause 112, omit this clause.
50. Clause 113, omit this clause.